

January 8, 2025

Newsweek Names Benesch to 2025 Excellence 1000 Index

Press Releases

Benesch is pleased to announce its inclusion in the 2025 Excellence 1000 Index by *Newsweek* and the Best Practice Institute (BPI), which recognizes the top 1,000 companies leading the way in business excellence. As one of just 11 law firms selected for inclusion, Benesch ranked 55th within the professional services industry.

"We are proud to be recognized among such a distinguished group of organizations," said Managing Partner Gregg Eisenberg. "This achievement reflects the collective efforts of our firm and the principles of accountability, excellence and impact that guide our work every day."

The Excellence 1000 Index honors companies that demonstrate leadership in corporate social responsibility, uphold high ethical standards, and exemplify fairness and best business practices. Honorees represent more than 25 industries, recognizing their commitment to serving customers, stakeholders and communities while fostering financial growth, sustainability and societal impact.

Of the 25,000 companies reviewed, 5,200 were identified as maintaining the highest standards in business practices. From this group, the top 1,000 were selected for their outstanding achievements. These results came from the analysis of more than a million data points and a proprietary scoring system measuring criteria including employee and customer reviews, financial practices, ESG commitments and more.

Benesch was recently named to Newsweek's 2024 list of Most Loved Workplaces in America, ranking #58 among 200 U.S. companies, and Benesch Managing Partner Gregg Eisenberg was recognized on the 2024 Top Most Loved CEO's list by BPI.

For more information and the full list of organizations recognized on the 2025 Excellence 1000 Index, click here.

Related Professionals



Gregg A. Eisenberg
Managing Partner and Executive Committee Member
Corporate & Securities
T. 216.363.4693
geisenberg@beneschlaw.com